
FACECARE

CÈRUMA Hydrating Facial 

CÈRUMA SkinGlow Facial 

AcneCurative Facial

1h

1h

1h 30m

THE ESSENTIALS 

156.60

181.44

181.44

Duration S$    S$+gst

145

168

168

Inténsif EyeContour  

CÈRUMA NeckContour 

CÈLULIF Beautiful Back 

CÈRUMA Beautiful Bust 

Inténsif BustContour   

CÈRUMA Eye Face Neck 

CÈRUMA Eye Face Neck & Chest 

CÈRUMA Eye Face Neck & Bust

THE ESTHETIC SPECIFICS 

84.24

84.24

178.20

200.88

255.96

330.48

395.28

476.28

78

78

165

186

237

306

366

441

Harper's Bazaar Spa Awards: ^4 Best Bust Care

45m

45m

45m

45m

1h

1h 30m

1h 30m

2h

Duration S$    S$+gst

^4
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